Taxing District

Lane County

Lane Community College

Lane Education Service Dist

Linn Benton Lincoln ESD

Value Comparisons

2019-2020

M5 Real Market
Value

64,076,670,394

63,897,732,343

63,822,435,819

218,934,128

School Districts

Cities

Alsea School District
Bethel School District
Blachly School District
Creswell School District
Crow Applegate Lorane SD
Eugene School District
Fern Ridge School District
Harrisburg School District
Junction City School District
Lincoln School District
Lowell School District
Mapleton School District
Marcola School District
McKenzie School District
Monroe School District
Oakridge School District
Pleasant Hill School District
Siuslaw School District
South Lane School Dist
Springfield School District

City of Coburg

City of Cottage Grove
City of Creswell
City of Eugene

City of Florence
City of Junction City
City of Lowell

City of Oakridge
City of Springfield
City of Veneta

City of Westfir

Lane County Department of Assessment Taxation

16,750,853
6,090,525,887
154,189,865
1,241,481,838
475,406,922
31,851,311,178
1,680,998,774
56,721,853
1,955,021,074
126,886,751
557,835,769
365,958,206
323,414,567
1,053,202,541
18,574,671
1,041,797,162
1,094,620,026
3,040,734,471
2,829,039,935
10,066,897,604

392,827,873
1,234,441,910
666,651,207
30,815,937,995
1,536,830,998
845,442,866
123,729,680
259,198,344
9,110,886,037
563,150,402
24,789,393

Taxable Value

35,519,884,594

35,456,534,806

35,401,278,069

103,058,412

2,042,252
3,852,122,964
65,038,276
769,001,611
270,244,867
16,443,076,642
1,033,618,385
41,755,293
1,228,838,849
45,759,423
250,758,560
149,724,021
198,556,560
409,255,018
13,501,444
285,546,223
680,592,271
2,016,675,199
1,622,681,254
6,125,547,369

242,784,360
698,841,593
410,439,003
16,284,789,478
1,019,458,721
481,640,085
71,684,509
158,116,575
4,994,608,774
343,111,026
14,823,899

Taxable Value
(after Urban
Renewal)

34,907,231,204

34,843,881,416

34,788,624,679

103,058,412

2,042,252
3,852,122,964
65,038,276
768,997,090
270,244,867
15,992,005,177
980,474,296
41,755,293
1,228,838,849
45,759,423
250,758,560
149,724,021
198,556,560
409,255,018
13,501,444
285,546,223
680,592,271
1,968,279,243
1,622,681,254
6,065,510,010

214,263,548
698,841,593
410,439,003
15,938,748,865
971,062,765
481,640,085
71,684,509
158,116,575
4,870,001,301
290,056,086
14,823,899
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Rural Fire Protection Districts

Water Districts

Bailey Spencer RFPD
Coburg RFPD

Dexter RFPD

Eugene RFPD No. 1
Goshen RFPD

Hazeldell Rural Fire District
Junction City RFPD

Lake Creek RFPD

Lane Fire Authority

Lorane RFPD

Lowell RFPD

Mapleton Fire Department
McKenzie Fire & Rescue
Mohawk Valley RFD
Monroe RFPD

Pleasant Hill RFPD

Santa Clara RFPD

Siuslaw RFPD No. 1

South Lane Co Fire & Rescue
Swisshome Deadwood RFPD
Upper McKenzie RFPD
Willakenzie RFPD
Zumwalt RFPD

Blue River Water District
Glenwood Water District

Junction City Water Cont Dist
Marcola Water District

McKenzie Palisades Water Supply
Rainbow Water & Fire District
River Rd Water Cont Dist Sub One
River Road Water District

Row River Water District

Shangri La Water District

Lane County Department of Assessment Taxation

M5 Real Market

Value

94,153,289
704,000,220
303,889,053
224,007,748
712,387,139

95,294,746

1,337,330,770

61,452,534

3,808,505,883

70,971,661
302,810,945
119,823,171

1,104,228,008
530,516,902

26,229,206

603,374,106
1,110,459,011
2,744,129,994
3,440,971,684

64,946,428
227,932,210
332,668,130
226,334,948

46,560,771
98,650,387
1,832,794,774
60,294,055
13,306,322
620,152,839
69,478,570
834,923,618
83,727,053
38,729,835

Taxable Value

62,188,664
476,622,522
195,897,466
160,879,873
322,237,103

61,811,518
897,834,081

40,940,702

2,469,840,365

49,039,295
191,314,928

68,665,331
754,227 177
362,057,641

18,882,482
380,897,435
747,431,136

1,881,517,197
2,160,743,656

37,704,771
148,098,838
198,748,090
141,802,875

24,388,509
57,270,549
1,182,505,616
32,015,308
9,743,521
419,590,846
50,257,721
538,476,337
49,278,772
28,511,015

Taxable Value
(after Urban
Renewal)

62,188,664
448,101,710
195,897,466
160,879,873
322,237,103

61,811,518
897,834,081

40,940,702

2,418,417,156

49,039,295
191,314,928

68,665,331
754,227,177
362,057,641

18,882,482
380,897,435
747,431,136

1,833,121,241
2,160,739,135

37,704,771
148,098,838
198,748,090
141,802,875

24,388,509
45,330,623
1,182,505,616
32,015,308
9,743,521
419,590,846
50,257,721
538,476,337
49,278,772
28,511,015
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Taxing District

Miscellaneous Districts
Fern Ridge Library District
Lane Library District
Port of Siuslaw
River Road Park & Rec District
Siuslaw Public Library Dist
Western Lane Ambulance Dist
Willamalane Park & Rec Dist
Emerald People's Utility District

Urban Renewal Plan Areas
Coburg
Creswell
Eugene Downtown
Eugene Riverfront
Florence
Springfield - Glenwood
Springfield - Downtown
Veneta

Non-Levying Districts

Blachly Water Control District

Blue River Park and Rec District
Central Lincoln Peoples Utility District
City of Dunes City

Dearborn Water Control District
Dexter Sanitary District

Le Bleu District

Mapleton Water District

Santa Clara Water District

Westridge Water District

Lane County Department of Assessment Taxation

M5 Real Market

Value

1,680,998,774
1,235,932,803
3,788,161,896

891,453,744
3,072,509,173
3,358,043,021
9,657,707,764
6,726,622,133

59,304,168

81,131,268
715,679,998
841,829,781
201,138,956
309,720,569
456,248,348
103,587,096

Taxable Value

1,033,618,385

766,921,807
2,357,859,667

576,224,815
2,076,962,875
2,153,940,301
5,333,302,327
4,356,627,665

43,983,508
44,890,820
217,953,636
212,433,171
131,299,766
180,916,683
184,257,950
60,172,981

Taxable Value
(after Urban
Renewal)

980,474,296
766,917,286
2,309,463,711
576,224,815
2,028,566,919
2,105,544,345
5,196,754,928
4,281,475,311
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